



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

SA No. 493 of 2018

SANTOSH DUBEY *versus* SMT. MANORAMA PANDEY

SA/461/2018,SA/587/2018

Order Sheet

11/12/2024	Mr. Shobhit Koshta and Mr. Pritam Tiwari, learned counsel for the respective appellants. Mr. Khulesh Sahu, learned PL for the State. List these cases on 03.01.2025. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
Pawan	