



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

SA No. 493 of 2018

SANTOSH DUBEY *versus* SMT. MANORAMA PANDEY

SA/461/2018,SA/587/2018

Order Sheet

18/02/2026	Shri Anand Gupta, Dy. G.A. for the State. List these cases before the regular Bench. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge

Nimmi