



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

SA No. 493 of 2018**SANTOSH DUBEY *versus* SMT. MANORAMA PANDEY
with****SA/461/2018****Order on Board**

17/03/2026	Mr. Pritam Tiwari, Advocate for the appellants (in SA No. 493/2018), Mr. M.D. Sharma, Advocate for the appellant (in SA No. 461/2018). Ms. Seema Mishra, Advocate for the private respondents. Mr. Malay Jain, Panel Lawyer for the respondent/ State. The present bunch of cases is listed for orders on admission. Arguments heard. Reserved for orders on admission. Sd/- (BIBHU DATTA GURU) Judge